1
2.0mm
2.0mm
Ultra-Small Surface Mount Coaxial Connectors - 1.18mm Mated Height
W.FL2 Series
2014.11w
■Features
 1.  Nominal mated height of 1.18 mm

W.FL2 Series●Ultra-Small Surface Mount Coaxial Connectors - 1.18mm Mated Height
BHow to specify Cable Assembly
■Ordering information ●Standard Tolerances for (L)
L (mm)
[Double-ended cable assembly]
L (mm)
[Single-ended cable assembly]
Ordering infometioan
 (L)mm Standard tolerance(mm)
 *L=35 to 200 ±4
 1L=200 to 500 ±8
 1L=500 to 1000 ±12
 L=Longer than 1000mm1000  ±1.5% of (L)
Note: Minimum available length(L) is 35mm.
Used plug: W.FL2-LP-040(06), W.FL2-LP-040HF(06)
W.FL2 − 2LP − HF6 − 04N「」TV − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
W.FL2 − LP − HF6 − 04N「」TV − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
Double-
Ended
Single-
Ended
Used plug: W.FL2-LP-062HF
W.FL2 − 2LP − HF − 062N「」SC − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
W.FL2 − LP − HF − 062N「」SC − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
Double-
Ended
Single-
Ended
Used plug: W.FL2-LP-032HF(06)
W.FL2 − 2LP − HF6 − 032N「」TS − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼
W.FL2 − LP − HF6 − 032N「」TS − A − (L)
❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻ ❼